WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

HINGED DOOR EC LOCK | .-

ASSEMBLY

PANIC BAR

KIT 36907950

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88757950 ver. 003 @



Hinged door EC Lock with Panic Bar

Kit 7950 EC Lock with Panic bar 3¢907950

=~ == ™
?Ig g@ f ﬂ 9 0
]
.0
)
%

/e

LU

29507010
89051279
36901529
36901539
36901549
36901559
36901569

89041016

89200000

29504420

(@
o] ™ wn
g 2 2 2
g ® ®
o w o S
2 g N o
. : : x1
x3 & | X7
M8x35
M8x45 5 D o
x2 g ) B
x2 MB8x65 g g ' g
x2 x2
M8x35 M5x16 M5x12

Y

—

89050263

X
W

89050344

89050188
—®

x1 x2
M8x40  Mé4x12

36900109
.
NSER

s ;~/
X
N

N 3
g z
25 x3 2
< R & = M8x35 ®
% ||
g W x2
; 2 CON x13
@ x2 2D me

Widths:
980 mm=36902639
1180 mm=36902649

2/7 Kit 36907950

www.troax.com

Art no: 88757950 ver.003



5mm

o 13mm

Bag for kit

13mm

4

£
£
I}

Bag for kit

Bag for
kit 7880

-

=

N MB8x65

Art no: 88757950 ver.003

Kit 36907950

www.troax.com



Kit UXP
Swing door

\ 4
! 3
!
%‘ '
I ’
i
e _ — 10 mm
(|
13mm i7/ =
% I
| 4= %:@ =
- ‘ | ‘ E L
i —— =
Kit UXP
S\Ilving door g B
@
M8x35 com %
4 Kit 36907950 wWww.troax.com

Art no: 88757950 ver.003



g 10

Bag for Kit 7950

13mm

Art no: 88757950 ver.003

Kit 36907950

www.troax.com



Kit 7950+Bag
for kit 7950

=

O

Kit 7950+Bag
for kit 7950

Kit 7950+Bag
for kit 7950

S

i

s [©

D =g

=

i
N
® ¢
?
=
Ve,
R
~

Kit 7950+Bag
for kit 7950

€2
U o 0

=

s —

"

&

—D

3 mm

Bag for kit 7950 sss97950

e
R | [~-
TZ %? ~
% |
%ﬁﬁ %\c 0
H ey ||
z@ 0 @
I st
@ 9 4l | p
_ =
Www.troax.com Kit 36907950 6

Art no: 88757950 ver.003



AN

AV ERRRR)
R ERRREW

BN AR

AR RE NN

AN LR RNE
MENAERRE

e WY e ) et

[ J )]

VR AL N Nﬁ%my\ﬁ, —
/
/

Kit 36907950

— — NN/ /NN AEEENEn
o = = M T 7700771777777
@ = _ |
/ /

L Wa

8x35

Bag for kit
ﬁ
-

1¢)
17

Art no: 88757950 ver.003

www.troax.com



